
13.11.2023 Deckblatt

1/1

AQHA Show Leaders 2023
Open

Stand vom 13.11.2023



13.11.2023 103100 Yearling Stallions

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6178298
6174857

POWERED BY MARTINI
WB SMOOTH OREO

THERESA WOLF
CHRISTINE PETERSEN

VOLKRATSHOFEN
SCHOENKIRCHEN

DE
DE

1,5
1,0

Klasse
 

YEARLING STALLIONS

Show Class Code
 

103100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 103600 Stallion<2

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6164837
6178298
6093510
6108060

COWBOY MADE
POWERED BY MARTINI
BLUE UP THE DOUBT
VINTAGE BLUE MACHINE

BERNHARD SCHIESSL
THERESA WOLF
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST

ASPACH
VOLKRATSHOFEN
NIDDA
NIDDA

AT
DE
DE
DE

3,0
1,5
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

STALLIONS TWO AND UNDER

Show Class Code
 

103600
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 103700 Stallion>3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points

6083410 INVITEDBYBILLYTHEKID DIDDE NIELSSON LUNDBY DK 4,0

Klasse
 

STALLIONS THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

103700
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 GC Stallions

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6083410
6021799
6065419
5838175

INVITEDBYBILLYTHEKID
ADDICTING EXPECTED
A GOOD KRYMSUN THING
COOLEST KRYMSUN YET

DIDDE NIELSSON
SELINA ROEMER
SILKE HELMSAUER
NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG MOLLER

LUNDBY
RODENBACH
NUERNBERG
ROSKILDE

DK
DE
DE
DK

8,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

GRAND CHAMPION STALLIONS

Show Class Code
 

101000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 RCG Stallions

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6083410
5838175

INVITEDBYBILLYTHEKID
COOLEST KRYMSUN YET

DIDDE NIELSSON
NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG MOLLER

LUNDBY
ROSKILDE

DK
DK

1,5
0,5

Klasse
 

RESERVE CHAMPION STALLIONS

Show Class Code
 

101100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



13.11.2023 105400 Yearling Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6168435
X0750995
6202645
6160394
6210319
6189760

IT HAD TO BE U
THE FRENCH MARTINI
KEEP ON LOVING ME
BLUE SHINE OF GLORY
GQH ONE HOT TOUCH
VS DEAR BLUE DARLING

MARKO KAISER
JUDITH KAISER
STEFFEN HASEL
NINA DOERT
CHRISTINA SCHAEFLEIN
CAROLINE SEIDEL

HEILIGENHAUS
HEILIGENHAUS
MEMMINGEN
HOHN
UNTERTHERES BY
VERDEN

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

7,5
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

YEARLING MARES

Show Class Code
 

105400
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 105500 2YO Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

X0747616
6085888
6128019
6164454
6157219
6085616
6128687
6075946
6092206
6117209
6116304
6117463
6147158
6076678

SHEZA GRAY MARTINI
SHEZCERTAINLYPRETTY
GOOD LOPEN LADY
MJ PRINCESS BLUE
WITH BLUE TECHNIQUE
DM MOLLY MALONE
KISS MY ELEGANCE
MY IRON SCOTCH
AINT YOUR MAMA
BA GUNS N JEWELS
DS GIVE ME ALL OF U
GMT COVRMEINGUNSHINE
RIDINGONAWISELYDREAM
SO DANG GORGEOUS

SABINE REICHHART
VANESSA ZARCONE
TIZIA HUCKLENBROCH
ANDREAS HEINRICH
MELANIE EICHHORN
JANINE KORTMANN
DOMINIK HOFEGGER
BIANCA KUESTERS
FINE ART QH
NICOLE ELUE FINLEY
DESIREE SAUTER
GIOIA TUEMMLER
SASKIA PULS LOITI
LENA REIM

BUECHENBACH
RIEGELSBERG
HAMBURG
WUNSTORF
WADERSLOH
RINGE
ASCHA
BIESENTHAL
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
UELVERSHEIM
MUEHLHAUSEN
WEGBERG
BOOSTEDT
NEUFARN

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

5,5
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

Show Class Code
 

105500
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 105600 3YO Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6023354
6021781
6025806
6015612
6067030
6016492
6065418
6092976
6071516
X0741756

RED HAIR DONT CARE
HOW DEEP IS YOUR LUV
GREAT N DARK
MY HEART SKIP A BEAT
VITAL SIGNS ARE RED
VS DREAM OF HOPE
A SOUTHERN LOPER
GIRLSNIGHT
SHESAS FINAL LEAGUER
UNXCEPTIONABLE

BERNHARD SCHIESSL
SARAH GAERTNER
JILL-LAURA FURCHT
CATHARINA E SNALL
ANJA SCHLENZ
JP ROBERT & L LESCRENIER
DR SEBASTIAN BOLDT
NIKOLA BUERIG
NICOLE HOFLMAYER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL

ASPACH
BITTERFELD-WOLFEN
MONSCHAU
TROLLHATTAN
SPEYER
HOUFFALIZE
RADEBEUL
WOLFSBURG
PERWANG AM GRABENSEE
MUENCHEN

AT
DE
DE
SE
DE
BE
DE
DE
AT
DE

7,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES

Show Class Code
 

105600
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 105700 Ages Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5968397
5953969
5521937
5881933
5867946
5905024
5755697
5951625
5850472
5979728
5379097
5605099
5881932
5735419
6067807

MY SECRET LUV
IAM TOO SEXY
LOVES TO LOPE
ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL
MAGIC BLUE TOUCH
SHESABSOLUTEKRYMSUN
WISE MS BEAUTE BELLE
MIZ SOUTHERN BELLE
ONLY STARS TONITE
ORIGINAL FANTASY
PRINCESSOFSECRETS
GREAT BROADY DUN IT
IN MY BLOOD
ONE RADICAL MELODY
THE BEST EMOTION

MARKO KAISER
CORNELIA PHILLIPPS
MS INES GRUND
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS BIDMON
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
MICHAEL RENNOLLET
DR VANESSA RUCK
MIRIAM SASSE
GIORGIO VIEL
GABRIELE FISCHER
MONA KIRSCHBAUM
NANCY VAN AKEN
JOANNA ROHWER
ANNA OMODEO

HEILIGENHAUS
WIESBADEN HESSEN
HOCHDORF
MUENCHEN
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN
PENZBERG
RHEINBACH
MECKENHEIM
BAD SEGEBERG
ROCCHETTA TANARO
BEDBURG-HAU
GESCHER
ESSEN
HERBORN
ODERZO

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE
BE
DE
IT

8,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

AGED MARES

Show Class Code
 

105700
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 101200 GC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5968397
5881933
5758109
5521937
5872113
5605099
5953969
6005168
5850472
5379097
6116304

MY SECRET LUV
ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL
CASSYZIPASILENTCANDY
LOVES TO LOPE
TFR AWONDERFUL DREAM
GREAT BROADY DUN IT
IAM TOO SEXY
LIMELIGHT BARONESS
ONLY STARS TONITE
PRINCESSOFSECRETS
DS GIVE ME ALL OF U

MARKO KAISER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
JESSICA WENZEL
MS INES GRUND
ANNA SCHWENK
MONA KIRSCHBAUM
CORNELIA PHILLIPPS
HEIKE BLOCH
MIRIAM SASSE
GABRIELE FISCHER
DESIREE SAUTER

HEILIGENHAUS
MUENCHEN
HOETENSLEBEN
HOCHDORF
HELDBURG
GESCHER
WIESBADEN HESSEN
MAERKISCHE HAIDE
BAD SEGEBERG
BEDBURG-HAU
MUEHLHAUSEN

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

6,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

101200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 101300 RGC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6075946
6168435
5785474
5889007
5953969
5881932
5968397
X0750995
6065418
5867946
5872113

MY IRON SCOTCH
IT HAD TO BE U
BATT UR LASHEZ
HOW BOUT THIS
IAM TOO SEXY
IN MY BLOOD
MY SECRET LUV
THE FRENCH MARTINI
A SOUTHERN LOPER
MAGIC BLUE TOUCH
TFR AWONDERFUL DREAM

BIANCA KUESTERS
MARKO KAISER
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
CHRISTINA MUENSTER
CORNELIA PHILLIPPS
NANCY VAN AKEN
MARKO KAISER
JUDITH KAISER
DR SEBASTIAN BOLDT
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS BIDMON
ANNA SCHWENK

BIESENTHAL
HEILIGENHAUS
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
MERZIG
WIESBADEN HESSEN
ESSEN
HEILIGENHAUS
HEILIGENHAUS
RADEBEUL
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN
HELDBURG

DE
DE
CZ
DE
DE
BE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

101300
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 175000 Perf Halter Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5521937
5785474
5881933
5521938
5800743
X0731180
5804074

LOVES TO LOPE
BATT UR LASHEZ
ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL
GLAMOURGIRL
SUDDENLY IM INVITED
THE CANDY FACTORY
SHEZ A FLATLINER

MS INES GRUND
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
MS INES GRUND
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
JOSEPHINE RUDORF
MARIE BENTLEY

HOCHDORF
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
MUENCHEN
HOCHDORF
VIENNA EUROPQ
AUGSBURG
BEAUSAINT

DE
CZ
DE
DE
AT
DE
BE

8,5
7,0
7,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Show Class Code
 

175000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 171200 PGC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5785474
5521937
5881933

BATT UR LASHEZ
LOVES TO LOPE
ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL

ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
MS INES GRUND
ARNO PETER DIETZEL

ZLIN-KOSTELEC
HOCHDORF
MUENCHEN

CZ
DE
DE

2,0
2,0
2,0

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

171200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 171300 PRCG Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5521937
5800743
5785474
5881933
X0731180

LOVES TO LOPE
SUDDENLY IM INVITED
BATT UR LASHEZ
ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL
THE CANDY FACTORY

MS INES GRUND
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
JOSEPHINE RUDORF

HOCHDORF
VIENNA EUROPQ
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
MUENCHEN
AUGSBURG

DE
AT
CZ
DE
DE

3,5
2,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

171300
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 107500 2YO Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6094314
6086316
6121750
6078295
6117864
6147696
6130086

R U READY COZ I AM
BLUMOTION
HE S GETTING HOT
SOLO RIDE
WILLY GOT THE BLUES
CASH XPECTED
RIDE LIKE U OWN IT

JULIA KOEHL
ALEXANDER ECK
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
PHILIPP ROOS
TIMO ANTWEILER
STEFANIE EICKHOFF
SABRINA HOPPERT

SCHLUESSELFELD
BUENDE
MUENCHEN
WILEN B WOLLERAU
DINSLAKEN
BAD SASSENDORF
FRENSDORF

DE
DE
DE
CH
DE
DE
DE

4,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

107500
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 107600 3YOGeldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6135995
X0741147
6018405
6015697
5999260
6008992

ITSASOUTHERNROMANCE
TYPICAL MALE
SNUGGLE IN MOTION
ITS A GOODBAR THING
SQ JUSTAMODERNCOWBOY
INVITE ME SOLO

ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
MARKO KAISER
NADJA LAMERS
NANCY VAN AKEN
MANUEL HASLACH
PHILIPP ROOS

ACHTERVELD
HEILIGENHAUS
GOCH
ESSEN
DURACH
WILEN B WOLLERAU

NL
DE
DE
BE
DE
CH

6,0
4,0
2,5
2,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

107600
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 107200 Geldings >3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5970817
5337290
5869942
5962026
5953174
5460750

ABSOLUTE HOT BOY
YOU MADE MY DAY
LX ULTIMATE BLADE
WILLBE THE KID
AM UNIQUE ADDICT
HC GOOD N WISELY

KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
JUDITH KAISER
KATHARINA STURM
ALINA MICHI
NINA HERRMANN
AXEL REINHARDT

PENZBERG
HEILIGENHAUS
KLEINES WIESENTAL
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
ULM
MUENCHEN

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

7,5
4,0
3,0
2,5
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

107200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 107700 Aged Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5941523
5337290
5719188
5834247
5953174
5687829
5923362
5869942
5970817
5861337
5833478
5681005

NOBODYZ BUSINESS
YOU MADE MY DAY
STYLE AND PERFECTION
ONLY VELVETATIONAL
AM UNIQUE ADDICT
BORN KRUZIN
A DREAM OF JEANNIE
LX ULTIMATE BLADE
ABSOLUTE HOT BOY
HUNTIN THE LEAGUER
INVITING A BLAZE
WE LOVE THIS BAR

NANCY VAN AKEN
JUDITH KAISER
SABINE SCHULZ
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST
NINA HERRMANN
REGINA ANTWEILER
FINJA HOERICH
KATHARINA STURM
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
BIANCA GRUCA
ALEXANDRA GRIMM
MICHELLE FISCHER

ESSEN
HEILIGENHAUS
LEVERKUSEN
NIDDA
ULM
DINSLAKEN
SOHREWALD
KLEINES WIESENTAL
PENZBERG
BAD HOMBURG
BUERSTADT
BAVARIA

BE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

5,5
5,5
4,5
4,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

AGED GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

107700
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 101400 GC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5719188
6086316
5962026
5970817
5869942
6137900
6135995
6094314
5999260
5337290

STYLE AND PERFECTION
BLUMOTION
WILLBE THE KID
ABSOLUTE HOT BOY
LX ULTIMATE BLADE
GOOD HOT MISTER
ITSASOUTHERNROMANCE
R U READY COZ I AM
SQ JUSTAMODERNCOWBOY
YOU MADE MY DAY

SABINE SCHULZ
ALEXANDER ECK
ALINA MICHI
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
KATHARINA STURM
SANDRA THIEL
ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
JULIA KOEHL
MANUEL HASLACH
JUDITH KAISER

LEVERKUSEN
BUENDE
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
PENZBERG
KLEINES WIESENTAL
SPRAKENSEHL
ACHTERVELD
SCHLUESSELFELD
DURACH
HEILIGENHAUS

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
DE
DE
DE

5,5
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

101400
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 101500 RCG Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6135995
5719188
6117864
5337290
6147696
5941523
5800237
5970817
5869942
6094314
5999260

ITSASOUTHERNROMANCE
STYLE AND PERFECTION
WILLY GOT THE BLUES
YOU MADE MY DAY
CASH XPECTED
NOBODYZ BUSINESS
VS THE LUCKY ONE
ABSOLUTE HOT BOY
LX ULTIMATE BLADE
R U READY COZ I AM
SQ JUSTAMODERNCOWBOY

ESTHER VAN DE GROOTEVHEEN
SABINE SCHULZ
TIMO ANTWEILER
JUDITH KAISER
STEFANIE EICKHOFF
NANCY VAN AKEN
ALEXANDRA KLEE
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
KATHARINA STURM
JULIA KOEHL
MANUEL HASLACH

ACHTERVELD
LEVERKUSEN
DINSLAKEN
HEILIGENHAUS
BAD SASSENDORF
ESSEN
KIRCHHAIN
PENZBERG
KLEINES WIESENTAL
SCHLUESSELFELD
DURACH

NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

101500
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 177000 Perf Halter Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5717302
4883040
5941523
X0747361
5894109
5554524
5869104
5372464
5826906

DEW NOT TOUCH
NITESGONNABEELONG
NOBODYZ BUSINESS
XCUSE MY FRENCH
BORN TA BE GOOD
HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA
STEPPIN LIKE JUICE
SWEETTALKING SPIRIT
THE LEGENDARY BLUE

MARJOLYN GRAY
SABINE SCHULZ
NANCY VAN AKEN
FRANCESCA SONZOGNO
ANJA KRINGS
DESIREE LEINER
HANNAH REINZ
JAQUELINE PLASS
SUSANNE KARG

LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
LEVERKUSEN
ESSEN
MESTRE
NONSCHAU
BRUCKNEUDORF
LÜDINGHAUSEN
RODENBACH
RICHENTHAL

NL
DE
BE
IT
DE
AT
DE
DE
CH

5,0
2,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

177000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 171400 PGC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5717302
5941523
5862638
5701516
4883040

DEW NOT TOUCH
NOBODYZ BUSINESS
HEZA FORTUNE COOKIE
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES
NITESGONNABEELONG

MARJOLYN GRAY
NANCY VAN AKEN
MARLENE STAUSS
LARISSA HEINLE
SABINE SCHULZ

LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
ESSEN
MUENSTERTAL
ALTHUETTE
LEVERKUSEN

NL
BE
DE
DE
DE

8,0
3,0
2,0
1,5
1,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

171400
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 171500 PRCG Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

4883040
5717302
5869104

NITESGONNABEELONG
DEW NOT TOUCH
STEPPIN LIKE JUICE

SABINE SCHULZ
MARJOLYN GRAY
HANNAH REINZ

LEVERKUSEN
LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
LÜDINGHAUSEN

DE
NL
DE

1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

171500
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 110200 Versatility Ranch Horse

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5831682
5673757
5631319
5564786
4964962

DRESSED TO CHARM
MISSPARKLINGSHOWTIME
POCOSGLOWINGTRUTBERT
TALISMANIC ROOSTER
TIVIOS PRIZE

LA MESA PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
PATRICK SATTLER
ANDRE WEBER
NADINE HARTMANN
NINA JUDITH HENNY

PRICHSENSTADT
D-74889 SINSHEIM
GAGGENAU
ROSENHEIM
HEIDELBERG

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

Show Class Code
 

110200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 1109000 Ranch Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5536513
4516738
5554578
5109172
5678390
5517028
5152629
5132155
5651866
5869104
5857339
5338874

SILVERDANCIN DIAMOND
SKEETS FLAMIN
GOTTA CUSTOM TURBO
SMART CHEX ZOE
GK DUN TO IMPRESS
AH WILD WIZARD
LEGEND OLENA
BIG SHOWTIME
PLEASANT REVOLUTION
STEPPIN LIKE JUICE
KINGS PRETTY DREAM
OPTION IN BLUE

EVA LHOTKA
SEAHORSE S R L
ELKE MORITZ
DONATA LOTZ
SANDRA MAURER
VERA HANSEN
GERDES JUERGEN
LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
KARIN NUSSBAUMER
HANNAH REINZ
FRANZISKA GOETZ
ANGELA HUSCHENS

VIENNA
FIRENZE
NEUSIEDL AM SEE
RADEVORMWALD
LANGENAU
STOLBERG
KOENIGSWINTER
LANGENBERG
VIENNA
LÜDINGHAUSEN
SCHLAMMERSDORF
AACHEN

AT
IT
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
DE
DE
DE

12,0
5,5
4,0
4,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

RANCH TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

1109000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 116000 W. Cowhorse

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5819034
5982337
6030859
5831682
5681385

TJ SHARP DRESSED MAN
POWER A LIL SPARK
STRAWBERRY BLIND
DRESSED TO CHARM
JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE

MARTIN SCHEMUTH
KARLHEINZ WETTERICH
YVONNE BONDA
LA MESA PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
SYLVIA G BATE

NEURUPPIN
AHORN-SCHILLINGSTADT
WORBIS
PRICHSENSTADT
SINSHEIM

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

WORKING COW HORSE

Show Class Code
 

116000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 116100 Jr. W. Cowhorse

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

6030859
5966558
6010908

STRAWBERRY BLIND
SER SOLE DI MAR
BR JUSTICE SHINING

YVONNE BONDA
S STEIDLE & O BOCKSTALLER
RICHARD FORSTER

WORBIS
NEUENKIRCHEN
OBERTAUFKIRCHEN

DE
DE
DE

2,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR WORKING COW HORSE

Show Class Code
 

116100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 114000 Cutting

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5821087 SPIDER HOUSE CAT ANJULIE SPAETH ROTTENBURG DE 0,5

Klasse
 

CUTTING

Show Class Code
 

114000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 134000 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5898366
6003488
5869265
5391037

AB SMART CHICOLINA
I TINK IM IN LOVE
PACHITO WHIZ
RCM TARIS FOOTWORK

FANZISKA FASSBINDER
POLA ANASTASIA PREUGEL
GERARDO ORNAGHI
STEFAN GARWEG

CHEMNITZ
BRANDENBURG
MISSAGLIA
SCHERMBECK

DE
DE
IT
DE

1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

REINING

Show Class Code
 

134000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 134004 L1 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5981366
5509242
5718551
6011823
5741506
5907756
5821452
5740495
5872092
5740495
6099146
5593345
5984666
5899135
5901931
5970413
6089321
5982624
6001971
5967299

GUNS LITTLE MELODY
BMS GUNTARI
MY PERSONAL MERCEDES
TINKERS CHIC GUN
SHES A PRETTY FACE
DR SMART
SAILORS ENTERPRIZE
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY
MAMBA WHIZ PEP
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY
YELL LOW STONE
CIRIBEBE
GP COWBOY VINTAGE
MELODYS LIL VOODOO
JOJOLINA
RR COLT MAGNUM 66
WALLA SHINING FROZEN
BMS GONNA GET YOU
CANT TOUCH MY SHINE
CHICS LIKE GUNS

LARISSA BREITBACH
FRANK LORENZ
ROBERT HESSE
MICHAELA KAUTZ
LENA FELDER
MARGHERITA MERZARI
RONALD LANGLOIS
LUCY JANE ADAMS
BIRGIT DIETRICH
LUCY JANE ADAMS
GERALDINE GRAFEN
ILEANA FOSSATI
SONIA WERNER-ZILIEN
ING. DALIBOR CICHY
ANN-KATHRIN WENDEL
HANS RAASOK
BENJAMIN KOHL
BARBARA SEIBOLD
MARION LANG
KATHRIN SEDLMEIER

KOELN
SCHWIELOWSEE
BIDINGEN-BERNBACH
WIEHL
MOOSTHENNING
IMOLA
GRANBY
BERLIN
HECKENBACH
LUEBBEN
GEILENKIRCHEN
SUNO
BUTZBACH
KYJOV
ZWINGENBERG
TROGSTAD
GOEGGINGEN
HALBLECH
NENNSLINGEN
VILSBIBURG

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
IT
CA
DE
DE
DE
DE
IT
DE
CZ
DE
NO
DE
DE
DE
DE

36,0
32,0
26,0
24,0
21,0
18,0
15,0
15,0
14,5
14,0
12,0
11,0
9,0
8,0
7,5
7,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0

5682185 WALLA WHIZ A DUN IT KATJA ZRIMSEK SKOFJA LOKA SI 4,0

Klasse
 

REINING - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

134004
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 134100 Jr Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5876493
5981366
5911889
5988960
6099146
5984666
5894982
5883324
5936794
5907756
5981956
5982624
5998717
6060741
6029108
6001971
5984147

APRIL NDUNIT
GUNS LITTLE MELODY
SPIRIT GUNNA HANKAS
ROANEVOLUTION
YELL LOW STONE
GP COWBOY VINTAGE
SR NOT DUN AT ALL
HEZA FROZEN INFERNO
XTRA SHINE ANNA
DR SMART
BEST OF TRASH
BMS GONNA GET YOU
FRANKIE MACHINE
AH JACK AND JONEZ
SHINETASTIC STEP
CANT TOUCH MY SHINE
SMART IN CROME

NICOLE-MARIA WEIMAR
LARISSA BREITBACH
MARKUS STRICKER
ROBERTO PREVOSTI
GERALDINE GRAFEN
SONIA WERNER-ZILIEN
BERNHARD OSTERMAIER
LATIGO GLOBAL EQUINE LLC
HEDWIG HOFMANN PRINZ
MARGHERITA MERZARI
BENJAMIN KOHL
BARBARA SEIBOLD
LATIGO GLOBAL EQUINE LLC
ANDREAS HERRMANN
DENIS HERRMANN
MARION LANG
BERNHARD WITTLIN

REIFERSCHEID
KOELN
ERDWEG
BARIANO
GEILENKIRCHEN
BUTZBACH
KIRCHDORF
HEILIGENHAUS
SINZING
IMOLA
GOEGGINGEN
HALBLECH
HEILIGENHAUS
NEUWIED
KERKEN
NENNSLINGEN
WALLISELLEN

DE
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
CH

15,5
12,0
11,0
8,5
8,0
7,0
6,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

JUNIOR REINING

Show Class Code
 

134100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 134200 Sr Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5682185
5611284
5353877
5844516
6002119
5705881
5830498
5677823
5844659
5581650
5830247
5740495
5498845
5741506
5819034
5749150
5561550
5375453
5789254

WALLA WHIZ A DUN IT
LIL PEPPERMIND PATTY
A SMART SNAP
FROZEN JESSIE OAK
SPAT STRONG N DUN
DR LADY PESETA
ONE CRIMSON CODE
WRANGLE WHIZ CHICA
MONTANAS TWIST
SATURDAYNIGHT TAG
MOONLIGHT AT THE BAR
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY
BENZ N HOLLYWOOD
SHES A PRETTY FACE
TJ SHARP DRESSED MAN
BCR RUF N SPARKLING
TINSELTOWNSSMARTEST
DREAMN BIG TIME
YELLING IN THE RAYN

KATJA ZRIMSEK
SILKE HAUSS
MATTHIAS BORRACK
EVA KUHN-SELL
TAMARA SCHECK
PIUS BIRKENBACH
FRANZISKA WALLNER
STEFAN TRIMBORN
MELINA KASCHANI
RETO ERDIN
PETRA STEEGER
LUCY JANE ADAMS
MARIANNE DREXLER
LENA FELDER
MARTIN SCHEMUTH
HENRIKE LINDENBLATT
JASMIN ANDERSDOTTER
BERNHARD OSTERMAIER
STEFAN SCHNECKENPOINTNER

SKOFJA LOKA
SIEGBURG
BERLIN
ALTENKIRCHEN
AU
FULDA
DUENZLING
BOCHUM
ASCHAFFENBURG
CH WILDEGG
KUERTEN
LUBBEN
TUNTENHAUSEN
MOOSTHENNING
NEURUPPIN
BANTIKOW
NRW
KIRCHDORF
MATTSEE

SI
DE
DE
DE
CH
DE
DE
DE
DE
CH
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT

24,0
18,0
14,0
14,0
12,0
10,0
8,0
7,0
5,0
4,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

SENIOR REINING

Show Class Code
 

134200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 136000 WRiding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5860411
5689252
5834247
5501355
5704981
5465299
5230935
5521937
5809674
4883040
4984698
5534299

JET SETTIN MOONLITE
KM HERECOMESTROUBLE
ONLY VELVETATIONAL
FOREVER IN TEXAS
ONA LAZY COWBOY
HARLEY INVITATION
RR PARTY OF ONE
LOVES TO LOPE
YOU ROCK MY WORLD
NITESGONNABEELONG
TEL ME IM GOOD
MY REDROD INVITATION

EMANUELA STEFANI
KARIN MACHALEK
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
IRENA TANKO
REGULA AND CHRISTIAN TANNER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE
MS INES GRUND
DIDDE NIELSSON
SABINE SCHULZ
MILENA KALAT
KATRIN BEYERLE

ROMA RM
SAN QUIRINO
NIDDA
MUENCHEN
ZLIN
AEUGUST A A
ROEDINGHAUSEN
HOCHDORF
LUNDBY
LEVERKUSEN
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING
SPRAITBACH

IT
IT
DE
DE
CZ
CH
DE
DE
DK
DE
AT
DE

12,0
11,0
11,0
4,5
4,5
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN RIDING

Show Class Code
 

136000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 136004 L1 WRiding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5445055
5689252
5809674
5229384
5785474
5532693
4933653
5692744
5557107
5521938
5897814
5534299
5559565
5740157
6076191
5243651
5815333
5572633
5755697

ROJO SOLO CUP
KM HERECOMESTROUBLE
YOU ROCK MY WORLD
DUAL SPRINGTIME
BATT UR LASHEZ
SHES ALL THE CANDY
AGR BEST A GOOD TIME
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
WHENYOURHOT HES HOT
GLAMOURGIRL
HONOLULU MOONLITE
MY REDROD INVITATION
THE FIRE STARTER
INVITATION N BLACK
ICE COOL HOTROD
LION ON THE BEACH
MOON WALKER ONE
CALL MY SECRET CODE
WISE MS BEAUTE BELLE

PHILIPP ROOS
KARIN MACHALEK
DIDDE NIELSSON
MANUELA SIDLER
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
ELISA FRISCHBIER
KATHARINA KING
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
KLARA SALLEGGER
MS INES GRUND
LISA WIESINGER
KATRIN BEYERLE
LAURA KRAACK
STEFANIE BUSCH
THERESA ZACH
BERNHARD FLESCH
STUMMER MORITZ
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
MICHAEL RENNOLLET

WILEN B WOLLERAU
SAN QUIRINO
LUNDBY
MONCHALTORF
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
SINZING
SCHLUESSELFELD
WEINGARTEN
BIRKFELD
HOCHDORF
NEUBIBERG
SPRAITBACH
AUMENAU / VILLMAR
WEISSACHI TAL
LUDWEIS-AIGEN
WILLICH
DOERFLES
MUENCHEN
RHEINBACH

CH
IT
DK
CH
CZ
DE
DE
CH
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
DE
AT
DE
DE

23,0
15,0
12,0
11,0
8,0
6,0
5,5
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN RIDING - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

136004
AQHA Show Leaders 2022 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 136100 Jr W Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5904277
6076191
5897814

MOONLITE DANCER
ICE COOL HOTROD
HONOLULU MOONLITE

EUGENIA PASCOLINI
THERESA ZACH
LISA WIESINGER

BASIUANO
LUDWEIS-AIGEN
NEUBIBERG

IT
AT
DE

4,0
1,5
0,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR WESTERN RIDING

Show Class Code
 

136100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 136200 Sr W Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5860411
5465299
5230935
4529578
4883040
4762846
5704981
5343331
5501355
5532693
4578878
5718512
5521937

JET SETTIN MOONLITE
HARLEY INVITATION
RR PARTY OF ONE
LOPING N THE SHADOWS
NITESGONNABEELONG
AN AWESOME VP
ONA LAZY COWBOY
MATE TO WIN ONLY
FOREVER IN TEXAS
SHES ALL THE CANDY
SNAP DRAGON JUNIOR
GQ CANT TOUCH THIS
LOVES TO LOPE

EMANUELA STEFANI
REGULA AND CHRISTIAN TANNER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE
VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS
SABINE SCHULZ
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
IRENA TANKO
CORNELIA PICKEL
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
ELISA FRISCHBIER
LISA-MARIE GEORGI
GEORGI QUARTER HORSES
MS INES GRUND

ROMA RM
AEUGUST A A
ROEDINGHAUSEN
HAMBURG
LEVERKUSEN
VIENNA
ZLIN
BAMBERG
MUENCHEN
SINZING
KIRCHBERG
KIRCHBERG
HOCHDORF

IT
CH
DE
DE
DE
AT
CZ
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

18,5
13,0
11,0
9,5
7,0
6,5
5,0
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

SENIOR WESTERN RIDING

Show Class Code
 

136200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 138000 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

4883040
5880007
6012528
5181736
5445893

NITESGONNABEELONG
HAVANA BLAZE
DD ORIGINAL LAZY BOY
SHUGARS QUINT BOY
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA

SABINE SCHULZ
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
TANJA FRIEDEL
ANGELA BEHREND

LEVERKUSEN
MEMMINGEN
MEMMINGEN
ALTENPLOS
OBERHAUSEN

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

3,0
2,5
2,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

138000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 138004 L1 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5873786
5753635
5572633
5936152
5860411
5864467
5733184
5800743
5961857
5950397
5534299
5452004
5291443
5789460
5826702
5823129
5644757
5979728
5846864
5826906

BEST INVEST IN GOLD
CERTAINLY SOUTHERN
CALL MY SECRET CODE
GQH MANI THE MAMMOTH
JET SETTIN MOONLITE
TO DEE EXTREME
GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT
SUDDENLY IM INVITED
ONE OF A MILLION
AINT NO REMEDY
MY REDROD INVITATION
GOOD RASCALS IMPULSE
A SPECIAL CHOCOLATE
AMAZINGLY WISE
BLAZING NITE LIFE
RL INVITE ME TONITE
WHIZKID ORIMA
ORIGINAL FANTASY
ALL EYEZ ON UZ
THE LEGENDARY BLUE

JENNIFER SCHRANZ
JULIA WRAN-SCHUMER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
LENA BOEGL
EMANUELA STEFANI
CHRISTINE SCHMID
AMELIE BUSSE
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
ANDREA MUSSER
DR NADJA LOINIG
KATRIN BEYERLE
NINA MICHAELSEN
SARAH-CHRISTIN BARRE
JULIA MOSBRUGGER
SELINA NIKOL
PHILIPP ROOS
JULIA BERGER
GIORGIO VIEL
RONJA SCHMID
SUSANNE KARG

WIEN
EGGERSDORF
MUENCHEN
KAUFBEUREN
ROMA RM
RAUBLING
GEESTHACHT
VIENNA EUROPQ
RUDERSDORF
INNSBRUCK
SPRAITBACH
WEDEMARK
RODINGHAUSEN
KONSTANZ
BAMBERG
WILEN B WOLLERAU
WIEN AT
ROCCHETTA TANARO
ALGETSHAUSEN SG CH
RICHENTHAL

AT
AT
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE
AT
AT
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
CH
AT
IT
CH
CH

51,0
44,5
41,5
41,5
28,0
23,0
21,0
21,0
20,0
19,0
16,0
15,5
15,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,0
11,0
10,0
10,0

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

138004
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 138100 Jr Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5961857
5923362
6076191
5991897
5922571
5881932
5950397
6067807
5945057
5979728
5936152
5953181
5934363
5905024
5968732
5970817
5967636
5951388
5993511
5873786

ONE OF A MILLION
A DREAM OF JEANNIE
ICE COOL HOTROD
MANHATTAN MARTINI
MOONROCK
IN MY BLOOD
AINT NO REMEDY
THE BEST EMOTION
HOT LOVIN JAY
ORIGINAL FANTASY
GQH MANI THE MAMMOTH
JUST WENT BLAZN
MINNIE MOUZE
SHESABSOLUTEKRYMSUN
SHES CREEPIN AROUND
ABSOLUTE HOT BOY
ALEXIS PARTY CODE
SHEZA HOT HOT LOPER
JR RED MOON
BEST INVEST IN GOLD

ANDREA MUSSER
FINJA HOERICH
THERESA ZACH
MAXI SCHMIDT
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
NANCY VAN AKEN
DR NADJA LOINIG
ANNA OMODEO
FENZ MARCELLA
GIORGIO VIEL
LENA BOEGL
KATHARINA MARIA SEIDL
FINE ART QH
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
SYLVIE PEETERS
JANINE SCHLOETZER
JANINE PETSCHNIG
JENNIFER SCHRANZ

RUDERSDORF
SOHREWALD
LUDWEIS-AIGEN
AYING
WEINGARTEN
ESSEN
INNSBRUCK
ODERZO 'TV'
WUERNITZ
ROCCHETTA TANARO
KAUFBEUREN
ZORNEDING
MAERKISCHE HEIDE
PENZBERG
ROEDINGHAUSEN
PENZBERG
MOL
NEUDROSSENFELD
SOMMEREIN
WIEN

AT
DE
AT
DE
CH
BE
AT
IT
AT
IT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
DE
AT
AT

22,5
14,0
13,0
11,5
10,5
8,5
8,0
8,0
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0

5889007 HOW BOUT THIS CHRISTINA MUENSTER MERZIG DE 1,0

Klasse
 

JUNIOR TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

138100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 138200 Sr Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5785474
5501355
5532693
5692744
5230935
5521937
5465299
5834247
5445055
5521938
5303645
5640155
4944626
5644757
5687912
5514111
5470810
5343331
5838175
5784612

BATT UR LASHEZ
FOREVER IN TEXAS
SHES ALL THE CANDY
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
RR PARTY OF ONE
LOVES TO LOPE
HARLEY INVITATION
ONLY VELVETATIONAL
ROJO SOLO CUP
GLAMOURGIRL
SMART HEATHER O RIMA
MAY BE HOT
SOS GLOBAL PLAYER
WHIZKID ORIMA
BEST GAME AROUND
SLOW MOVIN TEDDY
FLASHJAC WHIZ
MATE TO WIN ONLY
COOLEST KRYMSUN YET
DONT YOU DOUBT ME

ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
ELISA FRISCHBIER
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE
MS INES GRUND
REGULA AND CHRISTIAN TANNER
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST
PHILIPP ROOS
MS INES GRUND
ENYA OBERLEITNER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
CAITLYNN KIRSTEN LUNA LONG
JULIA BERGER
ANNA OMODEO
NATASCHA SAUER
MICHELE RENEÉ MARIA MEMPOER
CORNELIA PICKEL
NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG MOLLER
CORNELIA SCHMID

ZLIN-KOSTELEC
MUENCHEN
SINZING
WEINGARTEN
ROEDINGHAUSEN
HOCHDORF
AEUGUST A A
NIDDA
WILEN B WOLLERAU
HOCHDORF
VIENNA
MUENCHEN
WENDEN
WIEN AT
ODERZO 'TV'
GEISELBACH
PRIGGLITZ
BAMBERG
ROSKILDE
ALGETSHAUSEN

CZ
DE
DE
CH
DE
DE
CH
DE
CH
DE
AT
DE
DE
AT
IT
DE
AT
DE
DK
CH

78,0
77,0
49,0
45,0
42,5
41,0
32,5
30,0
28,0
21,5
20,0
17,5
13,0
13,0
7,5
7,0
6,0
5,5
5,0
5,0

4833689
5557107

JACS ELECTRIC FLASH
WHENYOURHOT HES HOT

MANFRED EISENDLE
KLARA SALLEGGER

INNSBRUCK
BIRKFELD

AT
AT

4,0
3,5

Klasse
 

SENIOR TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

138200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 142000 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5989385
5905764
5876626
4883040

SHEZA HOT SWEET CHIP
IMA LAZY CHICK
JOES SWEET PINE
NITESGONNABEELONG

ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
MICHELE LUDERS
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
SABINE SCHULZ

MEMMINGEN
SCHONWALD
MUENCHEN
LEVERKUSEN

DE
DE
DE
DE

1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

142000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 142004 L1 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5994752
5753635
5976026
5572633
5886751
5737326
X0727880
5991896
5876626
5963032
5919131
5834247
5790147
5817238
5989385
5943911
X0733489

SHEZZ GOT THE LOOK
CERTAINLY SOUTHERN
FLAT BOTTOM GIRLS
CALL MY SECRET CODE
RR KRYMSUN MACHINE
DRESSED FOR TONITE
KEEP ON ROCKNROLL
LOPIN TO HONOLULU
JOES SWEET PINE
BUSY BEING A DIVA
GOTTA RHYTHM
ONLY VELVETATIONAL
VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL
HC A SEXY SINFONIE
SHEZA HOT SWEET CHIP
ONA SUNDAY RIDE
WISE N BLUE

NADINE STROHBACH
JULIA WRAN-SCHUMER
MELANIE STRAUBMEIER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
SILVIE BARINKOVA
FRANZISKA TROEPPNER
PHILIPP ROOS
HEIKE TYLER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
JOCELYNE RENAUDIN
MAREK POHORELEC
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST
CHRISTINE SCHMID
JESSICA NADINE NEBEL
ANGELIKA GALLITZENDOERFER
JULIA BIRCHER
LEA SMITKA

BETTINGEN
EGGERSDORF
UTTENREUTH
MUENCHEN
RICMANICE
GGGOLSHELIM
WILEN B WOLLERAU
WARSAW
MUENCHEN
LE CHATE LET
BREZINY
NIDDA
RAUBLING
KARBEN
MEMMINGEN
ROESCHENZ
ISERLOHN

CH
AT
DE
DE
CZ
DE
CH
PL
DE
FR
SK
DE
DE
DE
DE
CH
DE

14,5
12,5
9,0
8,5
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

142004
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 142100 Jr WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5991580
5994752
5976026
6083410
5873786
5886751
5905793
5897814
5963032
5923362
5992277
5979728
5886751
5884512
5904277
5899381
5905024
5919131
5889007
5991898

VS OUTLAW
SHEZZ GOT THE LOOK
FLAT BOTTOM GIRLS
INVITEDBYBILLYTHEKID
BEST INVEST IN GOLD
RR KRYMSUN MACHINE
SHEZ HOT N SUDDEN
HONOLULU MOONLITE
BUSY BEING A DIVA
A DREAM OF JEANNIE
ALL MAID UPP
ORIGINAL FANTASY
RR KRYMSUN MACHINE
GOOD BOYS LOPIN LAZY
MOONLITE DANCER
RAP ME ENGINEER
SHESABSOLUTEKRYMSUN
GOTTA RHYTHM
HOW BOUT THIS
MOKA MARTINI

MS INES GRUND
NADINE STROHBACH
MELANIE STRAUBMEIER
DIDDE NIELSSON
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
SILVIE BARINKOVA
KARIN MACHALEK
LISA WIESINGER
JOCELYNE RENAUDIN
FINJA HOERICH
SIMONA SENKOVA
GIORGIO VIEL
SILVIE BARINKOVA
HANNA ROTHERMEL
EUGENIA PASCOLINI
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
MAREK POHORELEC
CHRISTINA MUENSTER
VLADIMIR CEJKA

HOCHDORF
BETTINGEN
UTTENREUTH
LUNDBY
WIEN
RICMANICE
SAN QUIRINO
NEUBIBERG
LE CHATE LET
SOHREWALD
BUDISOV
ROCCHETTA TANARO
BILOVICE NAD SVITAVOU
LINSENGERICHT
BASIUANO
NIDDA
PENZBERG
BREZINY
MERZIG
KOBYLI

DE
CH
DE
DK
AT
CZ
IT
DE
FR
DE
CZ
IT
CZ
DE
IT
DE
DE
SK
DE
CZ

16,0
15,0
11,5
11,0
10,5
8,0
7,5
4,5
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0

5978918
5904901
5881932

BEST RIDE YET
HOTKRYMSUNINVESTMENT
IN MY BLOOD

JESSY GOOSSENS
HAUKE THEMER
NANCY VAN AKEN

ITEGEM
WOLTERSDORF GERMANY
ESSEN

BE
DE
BE

0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

142100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 142200 Sr WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5785474
5689252
5753635
5704981
5532693
5789460
5521937
5640155
5445055
5808976
5504768
5733184
5809674
5514633
5060494
4883040
5618365

BATT UR LASHEZ
KM HERECOMESTROUBLE
CERTAINLY SOUTHERN
ONA LAZY COWBOY
SHES ALL THE CANDY
AMAZINGLY WISE
LOVES TO LOPE
MAY BE HOT
ROJO SOLO CUP
LIKE KIDS WANT CANDY
ZIPP CODE
GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT
YOU ROCK MY WORLD
KETTCHUP
DOUBLE GOODNESS
NITESGONNABEELONG
YOU ARE MY PLEASURE

ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
KARIN MACHALEK
JULIA WRAN-SCHUMER
IRENA TANKO
ELISA FRISCHBIER
JULIA MOSBRUGGER
MS INES GRUND
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
PHILIPP ROOS
STELLA PFEFFER
FABRICE GAGNANT
AMELIE BUSSE
DIDDE NIELSSON
PEER KRAACK
CAROLIN WOLFF
SABINE SCHULZ
SINA SCHNEIDER

ZLIN-KOSTELEC
SAN QUIRINO
EGGERSDORF
ZLIN
SINZING
KONSTANZ
HOCHDORF
MUENCHEN
WILEN B WOLLERAU
BAYERN - OSTERHOFEN
SAXEL
GEESTHACHT
LUNDBY
AUMENAU
ZUELPICH
LEVERKUSEN
KORNWESTEIM

CZ
IT
AT
CZ
DE
DE
DE
DE
CH
DE
FR
DE
DK
DE
DE
DE
DE

17,5
12,0
11,0
10,5
8,5
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

142200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 1170000 W Western Rail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5267032
5435455
5740495
5536513
5528458
5822613
5428130
5115839
5509242
5353617
4718462
5252242
5897243
5181909
5611672
5554578
5891308
4944626

DUNITS FINEST STOP
GUNNERS BLUE HOPE
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY
SILVERDANCIN DIAMOND
HUSTLERSRAYMONDRAZOR
MJ SURPRISINTHEBARN
TWELVE TWENTY WHIZ
WIMPYS SMART CHEX
BMS GUNTARI
BADGERS LUCKY BOOTS
SONIC GOES HOLLYWOOD
CHIC N ALARM
GH CHICS SHOWGIRL
HB CASH IN THE BAR
CIELOS SWEETEST GUN
GOTTA CUSTOM TURBO
HOLLYWOODS GREATEST
SOS GLOBAL PLAYER

SUSANNE SCHNELL
TATJANA DUL
LUCY JANE ADAMS
EVA LHOTKA
ASA BERGSTROEM
MARY ELIZABETH LARCOM
VLADIMIR CEJKA
CARIN HERRICK
FRANK LORENZ
VIOLA BARKEY-KARSTENS
GRITT MADLA
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ
STEFAN SCHMID
ANGELIKA FABER-FROEHLICH
ANNA ALISA SAMSE
ELKE MORITZ
KERSTIN SAHNER
CAITLYNN KIRSTEN LUNA LONG

FREYSTADT
MUENSINGEN
LUEBBEN
VIENNA
TIBRO
CO61RR COGGESHALL
KOBYLI
WISBECH
SCHWIELOWSEE
LW DOORN
LAAGE OT POLITZ
SCHWELM
HART BEI GRAZ
UTTENREUTH
HANNOVER
NEUSIEDL AM SEE
BAD BELLINGEN
WENDEN

DE
CH
DE
AT
SE
GB
CZ
GB
DE
NL
DE
DE
AT
DE
DE
AT
DE
DE

9,0
9,0
8,0
8,0
7,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

Klasse
 

WORKING WESTERN RAIL

Show Class Code
 

1170000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 143000 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5509242
5740495
5554578
5115839
5561550
5611672
5651866
5857339
5759445
5549231
5252242
5074747
4520502
5132155
5982624
5967299
5736648
5599412
5391037
5260490

BMS GUNTARI
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY
GOTTA CUSTOM TURBO
WIMPYS SMART CHEX
TINSELTOWNSSMARTEST
CIELOS SWEETEST GUN
PLEASANT REVOLUTION
KINGS PRETTY DREAM
TOOCLOSETOSPOOKYOU
AS PEPPY LITTLE LENA
CHIC N ALARM
GENUINE RAINMAN
SECOLINA COPY
BIG SHOWTIME
BMS GONNA GET YOU
CHICS LIKE GUNS
POCOS GLOWING REBEL
QQ LETS SHOW BIG
RCM TARIS FOOTWORK
STEPPIN OUT IN CROME

FRANK LORENZ
LUCY JANE ADAMS
ELKE MORITZ
CARIN HERRICK
JASMIN ANDERSDOTTER
ANNA ALISA SAMSE
KARIN NUSSBAUMER
FRANZISKA GOETZ
LENA FELDER
ALEXANDRA REINHARDT
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ
INKA CREUTZENBERG
INGRID ERNST
LINA LUCIA PASSGANG
BARBARA SEIBOLD
KATHRIN SEDLMEIER
JOSEF GOEGGEL
NICOLE BACHER
STEFAN GARWEG
NICOLE ULRICH

SCHWIELOWSEE
LUEBBEN
NEUSIEDL AM SEE
WISBECH
NRW
HANNOVER
VIENNA
SCHLAMMERSDORF
MOOSTHENNING
MUENCHEN
SCHWELM
AXSTEDT
KIRCHSEEON
LANGENBERG
HALBLECH
VILSBIBURG
GAMMERTINGEN
WEISSENBURG
SCHERMBECK
KOELN COLOGNE

DE
DE
AT
GB
DE
DE
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

12,0
10,5
8,5
7,0
4,0
3,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

5469283 STORMITA DUN IT NATHALIE PAULI WALDKIRCHEN DE 1,0

Klasse
 

RANCH RIDING

Show Class Code
 

143000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 143004 L1 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5822613
4516738
5773465
5252242
5159493
5308376
5428130
5534543
5857339
4718462
5561550
5776885
5893850
5898366
5856158
5605099
4076179
5903704
5887413

MJ SURPRISINTHEBARN
SKEETS FLAMIN
WHIZ SMOKING BOOTS
CHIC N ALARM
IMA LIL PEPTO
SAULI JAY HAPPY
TWELVE TWENTY WHIZ
EH LIKELYSGOLDENCHIC
KINGS PRETTY DREAM
SONIC GOES HOLLYWOOD
TINSELTOWNSSMARTEST
SHADES OF CROME
WHIZ SHINY SPOOK
AB SMART CHICOLINA
THE ONLY ONE IS ME
GREAT BROADY DUN IT
GREAT BROADY PINE
GUNS SHINING FAY
PUROJAC

MARY ELIZABETH LARCOM
SEAHORSE S R L
JAMIE VERKERK
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ
NIKA KOVAROVA
KLARA REHACKOVA
VLADIMIR CEJKA
KATHRIN ITTNER
FRANZISKA GOETZ
GRITT MADLA
JASMIN ANDERSDOTTER
URSULA KURTZ
ANDREAS LUKNER
FANZISKA FASSBINDER
ANNIKA-MAREN HUEBNER
MONA KIRSCHBAUM
NADINE SEELMEYER
CHRISTINE PETRI
MELANIE KRAUSE

CO61RR COGGESHALL
FIRENZE
VINKEVEEN THE NETHERLANDS
SCHWELM
LUBINA
KOPRIVNICE
KOBYLI
BOTTROP KIRCHHELLEN
SCHLAMMERSDORF
LAAGE OT POLITZ
NRW
FINNINGEN
VIENNA
CHEMNITZ
BORNHEIM
GESCHER
BERGE
BUETTELBORN
GREIFENSTEIN

GB
IT
NL
DE
CZ
CZ
CZ
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

6,5
6,0
4,5
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

L1 Ranch Riding
RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1

Show Class Code
 

143004
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 143100 Jr Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5857339
5893850
5982113
5893877
5897243
5958760
6031770

KINGS PRETTY DREAM
WHIZ SHINY SPOOK
TARYS BLUE DEVIL
BEVS MAGIC MADISON
GH CHICS SHOWGIRL
GO N SHINE WHIZ ME
GUNSHINE SNIPER

FRANZISKA GOETZ
ANDREAS LUKNER
ANDREAS LUKNER
LOUISA SCHEEPERS
STEFAN SCHMID
BIRGITTA BREUER-KREISCHER
IRENE LEDER

SCHLAMMERSDORF
VIENNA
VIENNA
BRUGGEN
HART BEI GRAZ
AACHEN
HOLZIKEN

DE
AT
AT
DE
AT
DE
CH

3,5
3,5
2,0
1,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

Junior Ranch Riding

Show Class Code
 

143100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 143200 Sr Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5267032
5690349
5456294
4516738
5822613
5115839
5740495
4718462
5442227
5109172
5773465
5353617
5159493
5536513
5554578
4944626

DUNITS FINEST STOP
BEST BLACK SPOOK
SHINERS WISH
SKEETS FLAMIN
MJ SURPRISINTHEBARN
WIMPYS SMART CHEX
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY
SONIC GOES HOLLYWOOD
LIL BUBBLE GUN
SMART CHEX ZOE
WHIZ SMOKING BOOTS
BADGERS LUCKY BOOTS
IMA LIL PEPTO
SILVERDANCIN DIAMOND
GOTTA CUSTOM TURBO
SOS GLOBAL PLAYER

SUSANNE SCHNELL
TANJA BRAUNE
JASMIN KNOTZINGER
SEAHORSE S R L
MARY ELIZABETH LARCOM
CARIN HERRICK
LUCY JANE ADAMS
GRITT MADLA
NATALIE EIBELER-GRUBER
DONATA LOTZ
JAMIE VERKERK
VIOLA BARKEY-KARSTENS
NIKA KOVAROVA
EVA LHOTKA
ELKE MORITZ
CAITLYNN KIRSTEN LUNA LONG

FREYSTADT
GAENSERNDORF
GOLDGEBEN
FIRENZE
CO61RR COGGESHALL
WISBECH
LUBBEN
LAAGE OT POLITZ
BAD ABBACH
RADEVORMWALD
VINKEVEEN THE NETHERLANDS
LW DOORN
LUBINA
VIENNA
NEUSIEDL AM SEE
WENDEN

DE
AT
AT
IT
GB
GB
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
NL
CZ
AT
AT
DE

16,0
10,0
9,0
7,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
3,5
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

Senior Ranch Riding

Show Class Code
 

143200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 144000 HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5881933
5798740
5866234
X0727927
X0727880
5624343
5962026
5729793

ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL
TFR ONE DREAM OF ME
BLUE SIGNATURE
SPOT DOT COM
KEEP ON ROCKNROLL
SHES LOPIN LAZY
WILLBE THE KID
SONNYS DEEMOTIONAL

ARNO PETER DIETZEL
EKKEHARD M WITTELSBUERGER
TIM FIEDLER
JANINA MUELLER
PHILIPP ROOS
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
ALINA MICHI
JUTTA BARTELS

MUENCHEN
DUESSELDORF
DUESSELDORF
BERLIN
WILEN B WOLLERAU
MUENCHEN
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
GROSSENKNETEN

DE
DE
DE
DE
CH
DE
DE
DE

2,5
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Show Class Code
 

144000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 144004 L1 HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5881933
5970817
5824459
5924343
X0743029
X0720917
5784852
5866234
6083410
X0733568
5736012
5904901
5754114
5904277
5729793
X0727927
6084749
5806474
5959083
6033502

ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL
ABSOLUTE HOT BOY
IMA HOT ZIPPICAL
BLAZING WISELY
ONEMOMENT INTYME
TL RIDE A HOT HARLEY
A NEW LUKE
BLUE SIGNATURE
INVITEDBYBILLYTHEKID
LIKE A BOZZ
DS BLUE DIAMOND
HOTKRYMSUNINVESTMENT
KRYMSUNSKIDROCK
MOONLITE DANCER
SONNYS DEEMOTIONAL
SPOT DOT COM
CERTAINLY A CONSTANT
GQH SHES THE ONE
HOOS GOT THE LOVE
RR DIESEL POWER

ARNO PETER DIETZEL
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
TIMO REICHHART
MOA BERGLUND
HEIDI IMGRUETH
GERDES JUERGEN
VIRGINIE LEMORT
TIM FIEDLER
DIDDE NIELSSON
JULIA LORSCHEID
SANDRA ZAHNER-STURY
HAUKE THEMER
VANESSA ROEHRICHT
EUGENIA PASCOLINI
JUTTA BARTELS
JANINA MUELLER
CHRISTINA GRUBER
GEORGI QUARTER HORSES
ANNA PICKEL
DAGMAR DIETL

MUENCHEN
PENZBERG
SCHWABACH
SIGTUNA
WEGGIS
KOENIGSWINTER
METZERVISSE
DUESSELDORF
LUNDBY
ST KATHARINEN
PFYN
WOLTERSDORF GERMANY
STEINFURT
BASIUANO
GROSSENKNETEN
BERLIN
VELDEN
KIRCHBERG
BAMBERG
ACHSLACH

DE
DE
DE
SE
CH
DE
FR
DE
DK
DE
CH
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE
AT
DE
DE
DE

19,0
12,0
9,0
7,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

5800237 VS THE LUCKY ONE ALEXANDRA KLEE KIRCHHAIN DE 0,5

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

144004
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 144100 Jr HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5881933
6083410
5970817
5924343
6084749
5901939
5962026
X0733568
5905024
5880490

ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL
INVITEDBYBILLYTHEKID
ABSOLUTE HOT BOY
BLAZING WISELY
CERTAINLY A CONSTANT
CULCHA CANDELA
WILLBE THE KID
LIKE A BOZZ
SHESABSOLUTEKRYMSUN
MYSTEFY

ARNO PETER DIETZEL
DIDDE NIELSSON
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
MOA BERGLUND
CHRISTINA GRUBER
ALEXANDRA BRAUSCH
ALINA MICHI
JULIA LORSCHEID
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
SOPHIE SCHONAUER

MUENCHEN
LUNDBY
PENZBERG
SIGTUNA
VELDEN
BECKINGEN
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
ST KATHARINEN
PENZBERG
BONN

DE
DK
DE
SE
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

16,5
11,5
10,0
5,5
4,5
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
0,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Show Class Code
 

144100
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 144200 Sr HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5356701
5817059
5824459
X0712610
5384295
X0727880
5501355
5679320
5771161
5521937
5735413
X0727927
X0720917
5536998
5624343
5383395
5784612
5651722
5556834
5452004

BANDEDO DANCER
DONTTOUCHMYVENTURE
IMA HOT ZIPPICAL
KING SIZE EDITION
HOW BLUE CAN YOU GET
KEEP ON ROCKNROLL
FOREVER IN TEXAS
ONCE UPON A WALK
SHADES OF A MOONLITE
LOVES TO LOPE
IOTA WISELY INVESTED
SPOT DOT COM
TL RIDE A HOT HARLEY
AM WISELY ART SIENNA
SHES LOPIN LAZY
CERTAINLY TOO GOOD
DONT YOU DOUBT ME
IFEELLIKEDANCIN
CL UNDRESSED
GOOD RASCALS IMPULSE

MEINOU DE RUIJTER
MARINA MEUSER
TIMO REICHHART
JAGFELD QUARTER HORSES
MARCO BARMETTLER
PHILIPP ROOS
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
HENRIETTE/THEA MARIE FRIEDRICH
RAHEL VILLIGER
MS INES GRUND
KATHARINA SCHULZE
JANINA MUELLER
GERDES JUERGEN
ANDREA SCHMIDT
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
NATASCHA FALK
CORNELIA SCHMID
LEONIE FEIL
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
NINA MICHAELSEN

BAARLE HERTOG
MUELHEIM
SCHWABACH
UEDEM-KEPPELN
WANGEN BEI OLTEN
WILEN B WOLLERAU
MUENCHEN
PHILIPPSBURG
MEIKIRCH
HOCHDORF
BAD SALZDETFURTH
BERLIN
KOENIGSWINTER
DUERRNHAAR
MUENCHEN
ST RUPRECHT/RAAB
ALGETSHAUSEN
BERLIN
NEUSTADT
WEDEMARK

BE
DE
DE
DE
CH
CH
DE
DE
CH
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
CH
DE
DE
DE

9,5
7,5
7,0
6,0
5,5
5,5
5,0
4,5
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

5735958
5355351

IM CERTANLY COOL
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE

ALEXANDRA JAROLIM
FRANZISKA HAMPF

GIIEBELSTADT
MUNICH

DE
DE

0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Show Class Code
 

144200
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 180000 VRH Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5631319
5564786
5673757
5644014

POCOSGLOWINGTRUTBERT
TALISMANIC ROOSTER
MISSPARKLINGSHOWTIME
PEPPYS MUI CODY

ANDRE WEBER
NADINE HARTMANN
PATRICK SATTLER
THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA HOFACKER

GAGGENAU
ROSENHEIM
D-74889 SINSHEIM
HINTERSTEINAU

DE
DE
DE
DE

2,0
2,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH RIDING

Show Class Code
 

180000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 181000 VRH Ranch Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5631319
5564786
4640561
4964962

POCOSGLOWINGTRUTBERT
TALISMANIC ROOSTER
THE BIG LEBOWSKI
TIVIOS PRIZE

ANDRE WEBER
NADINE HARTMANN
SIMONE FIEDLER
NINA JUDITH HENNY

GAGGENAU
ROSENHEIM
OTTENHOFEN
HEIDELBERG

DE
DE
DE
DE

3,0
1,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

181000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 182000 VRH Ranch Cutting

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5831682
5564786
4964962
5673757
5401131

DRESSED TO CHARM
TALISMANIC ROOSTER
TIVIOS PRIZE
MISSPARKLINGSHOWTIME
NURSE WENDY

LA MESA PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
NADINE HARTMANN
NINA JUDITH HENNY
PATRICK SATTLER
PETRA AND MARTIN INGOLD

PRICHSENSTADT
ROSENHEIM
HEIDELBERG
D-74889 SINSHEIM
ALTDORF

DE
DE
DE
DE
CH

2,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH CUTTING

Show Class Code
 

182000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 183000 VRH Ranch Cow Work

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5831682
4964962
5681385
6030859
5564786

DRESSED TO CHARM
TIVIOS PRIZE
JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE
STRAWBERRY BLIND
TALISMANIC ROOSTER

LA MESA PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
NINA JUDITH HENNY
SYLVIA G BATE
YVONNE BONDA
NADINE HARTMANN

PRICHSENSTADT
HEIDELBERG
SINSHEIM
WORBIS
ROSENHEIM

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

2,0
1,5
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH COW WORK

Show Class Code
 

183000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 184000 VRH Ranch Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5564786
4964962
5831682
5681385
5631319

TALISMANIC ROOSTER
TIVIOS PRIZE
DRESSED TO CHARM
JUSTA SHININGSPARKLE
POCOSGLOWINGTRUTBERT

NADINE HARTMANN
NINA JUDITH HENNY
LA MESA PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
SYLVIA G BATE
ANDRE WEBER

ROSENHEIM
HEIDELBERG
PRICHSENSTADT
SINSHEIM
GAGGENAU

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

2,0
1,5
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH REINING

Show Class Code
 

184000
AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!



13.11.2023 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5981366
5509242
5682185
5718551
6011823
5741506
5907756
6099146
5611284
5984666
5876493
5821452
5740495
5872092
5740495
5353877
5844516
6002119
5593345
5911889

GUNS LITTLE MELODY
BMS GUNTARI
WALLA WHIZ A DUN IT
MY PERSONAL MERCEDES
TINKERS CHIC GUN
SHES A PRETTY FACE
DR SMART
YELL LOW STONE
LIL PEPPERMIND PATTY
GP COWBOY VINTAGE
APRIL NDUNIT
SAILORS ENTERPRIZE
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY
MAMBA WHIZ PEP
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY
A SMART SNAP
FROZEN JESSIE OAK
SPAT STRONG N DUN
CIRIBEBE
SPIRIT GUNNA HANKAS

LARISSA BREITBACH
FRANK LORENZ
KATJA ZRIMSEK
ROBERT HESSE
MICHAELA KAUTZ
LENA FELDER
MARGHERITA MERZARI
GERALDINE GRAFEN
SILKE HAUSS
SONIA WERNER-ZILIEN
NICOLE-MARIA WEIMAR
RONALD LANGLOIS
LUCY JANE ADAMS
BIRGIT DIETRICH
LUCY JANE ADAMS
MATTHIAS BORRACK
EVA KUHN-SELL
TAMARA SCHECK
ILEANA FOSSATI
MARKUS STRICKER

KOELN
SCHWIELOWSEE
SKOFJA LOKA
BIDINGEN-BERNBACH
WIEHL
MOOSTHENNING
IMOLA
GEILENKIRCHEN
SIEGBURG
BUTZBACH
REIFERSCHEID
GRANBY
BERLIN
HECKENBACH
LUEBBEN
BERLIN
ALTENKIRCHEN
AU
SUNO
ERDWEG

DE
DE
SI
DE
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE
DE
DE
CA
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
CH
IT
DE

48,0
32,0
28,0
26,0
24,0
23,0
21,5
20,0
18,0
16,0
15,5
15,0
15,0
14,5
14,5
14,0
14,0
12,0
11,0
11,0

5705881
5988960

DR LADY PESETA
ROANEVOLUTION

PIUS BIRKENBACH
ROBERTO PREVOSTI

FULDA
BARIANO

DE
IT

10,0
8,5

Klasse
 

SENIOR REINING

REINING - Level 1
REINING

JUNIOR REINING

Show Class Code
 

134000
134004
134100
134200

AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

High Point Horse Disziplin

Reining



13.11.2023 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5785474
5501355
5873786
5532693
5936152
5753635
5692744
5961857
5230935
5572633
5521937
5465299
5834247
5860411
5445055
5521938
5950397
5644757
5864467
5733184

BATT UR LASHEZ
FOREVER IN TEXAS
BEST INVEST IN GOLD
SHES ALL THE CANDY
GQH MANI THE MAMMOTH
CERTAINLY SOUTHERN
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
ONE OF A MILLION
RR PARTY OF ONE
CALL MY SECRET CODE
LOVES TO LOPE
HARLEY INVITATION
ONLY VELVETATIONAL
JET SETTIN MOONLITE
ROJO SOLO CUP
GLAMOURGIRL
AINT NO REMEDY
WHIZKID ORIMA
TO DEE EXTREME
GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT

ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
ELISA FRISCHBIER
LENA BOEGL
JULIA WRAN-SCHUMER
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
ANDREA MUSSER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
MS INES GRUND
REGULA AND CHRISTIAN TANNER
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST
EMANUELA STEFANI
PHILIPP ROOS
MS INES GRUND
DR NADJA LOINIG
JULIA BERGER
CHRISTINE SCHMID
AMELIE BUSSE

ZLIN-KOSTELEC
MUENCHEN
WIEN
SINZING
KAUFBEUREN
EGGERSDORF
WEINGARTEN
RUDERSDORF
ROEDINGHAUSEN
MUENCHEN
HOCHDORF
AEUGUST A A
NIDDA
ROMA RM
WILEN B WOLLERAU
HOCHDORF
INNSBRUCK
WIEN AT
RAUBLING
GEESTHACHT

CZ
DE
AT
DE
DE
AT
CH
AT
DE
DE
DE
CH
DE
IT
CH
DE
AT
AT
DE
DE

78,0
77,0
52,0
49,0
45,5
45,0
45,0
42,5
42,5
42,0
41,0
32,5
30,0
28,0
28,0
27,5
27,0
27,0
23,0
21,0

5800743
5303645

SUDDENLY IM INVITED
SMART HEATHER O RIMA

SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
ENYA OBERLEITNER

VIENNA EUROPQ
VIENNA

AT
AT

21,0
20,0

AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

High Point Horse Disziplin

Trail

Show Class Code
 

138000
138004
138100
138200

Klasse
 

JUNIOR TRAIL

SENIOR TRAIL
TRAIL

TRAIL - Level 1

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Level 1

TRAIL
SENIOR TRAIL

JUNIOR TRAIL



13.11.2023 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5994752
5753635
5976026
5785474
5991580
5886751
5689252
6083410
5873786
5704981
5963032
5572633
5532693
5905793
5737326
5876626
X0727880
5991896
5789460
5919131

SHEZZ GOT THE LOOK
CERTAINLY SOUTHERN
FLAT BOTTOM GIRLS
BATT UR LASHEZ
VS OUTLAW
RR KRYMSUN MACHINE
KM HERECOMESTROUBLE
INVITEDBYBILLYTHEKID
BEST INVEST IN GOLD
ONA LAZY COWBOY
BUSY BEING A DIVA
CALL MY SECRET CODE
SHES ALL THE CANDY
SHEZ HOT N SUDDEN
DRESSED FOR TONITE
JOES SWEET PINE
KEEP ON ROCKNROLL
LOPIN TO HONOLULU
AMAZINGLY WISE
GOTTA RHYTHM

NADINE STROHBACH
JULIA WRAN-SCHUMER
MELANIE STRAUBMEIER
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
MS INES GRUND
SILVIE BARINKOVA
KARIN MACHALEK
DIDDE NIELSSON
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
IRENA TANKO
JOCELYNE RENAUDIN
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
ELISA FRISCHBIER
KARIN MACHALEK
FRANZISKA TROEPPNER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
PHILIPP ROOS
HEIKE TYLER
JULIA MOSBRUGGER
MAREK POHORELEC

BETTINGEN
EGGERSDORF
UTTENREUTH
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
HOCHDORF
RICMANICE
SAN QUIRINO
LUNDBY
WIEN
ZLIN
LE CHATE LET
MUENCHEN
SINZING
SAN QUIRINO
GGGOLSHELIM
MUENCHEN
WILEN B WOLLERAU
WARSAW
KONSTANZ
BREZINY

CH
AT
DE
CZ
DE
CZ
IT
DK
AT
CZ
FR
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE
CH
PL
DE
SK

29,5
23,5
20,5
17,5
16,0
15,0
12,0
11,0
10,5
10,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
7,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,0

5897814 HONOLULU MOONLITE LISA WIESINGER NEUBIBERG DE 4,5

Klasse
 

JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
WESTERN PLEASURE

WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

142000
142004
142100
142200

AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

High Point Horse Disziplin

W. Pleasure



13.11.2023 Leading Open

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

5785474
5501355
5753635
5521937
5532693
5873786
5881933
5445055
5572633
5692744
5834247
5981366
5689252
5936152
5230935
5509242
5961857
5970817
5860411
5521938

BATT UR LASHEZ
FOREVER IN TEXAS
CERTAINLY SOUTHERN
LOVES TO LOPE
SHES ALL THE CANDY
BEST INVEST IN GOLD
ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL
ROJO SOLO CUP
CALL MY SECRET CODE
IAINTGOTNOTYPE
ONLY VELVETATIONAL
GUNS LITTLE MELODY
KM HERECOMESTROUBLE
GQH MANI THE MAMMOTH
RR PARTY OF ONE
BMS GUNTARI
ONE OF A MILLION
ABSOLUTE HOT BOY
JET SETTIN MOONLITE
GLAMOURGIRL

ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
JULIA WRAN-SCHUMER
MS INES GRUND
ELISA FRISCHBIER
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
PHILIPP ROOS
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST
LARISSA BREITBACH
KARIN MACHALEK
LENA BOEGL
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE
FRANK LORENZ
ANDREA MUSSER
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
EMANUELA STEFANI
MS INES GRUND

ZLIN-KOSTELEC
MUENCHEN
EGGERSDORF
HOCHDORF
SINZING
WIEN
MUENCHEN
WILEN B WOLLERAU
MUENCHEN
WEINGARTEN
NIDDA
KOELN
SAN QUIRINO
KAUFBEUREN
ROEDINGHAUSEN
SCHWIELOWSEE
RUDERSDORF
PENZBERG
ROMA RM
HOCHDORF

CZ
DE
AT
DE
DE
AT
DE
CH
DE
CH
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE
DE
AT
DE
IT
DE

111,5
86,5
68,5
64,0
63,5
62,5
56,5
54,5
52,0
50,0
49,0
48,0
46,0
45,5
45,0
44,0
42,5
40,5
40,0
38,0

6083410
5465299
5968397

INVITEDBYBILLYTHEKID
HARLEY INVITATION
MY SECRET LUV

DIDDE NIELSSON
REGULA AND CHRISTIAN TANNER
MARKO KAISER

LUNDBY
AEUGUST A A
HEILIGENHAUS

DK
CH
DE

38,0
35,5
31,0

AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

 

Leading High Point Horse Open



13.11.2023 Leading Open Ex

1/1

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Exhibitor Country Show Points
 

FRANZISKA DORFMEISTER
NINA LEINER
EMANUEL ERNST
CHRISTINA GRUBER
NIKOL PAVLICOVA
ALEXANDRA JAGFELD
MARINA SCHWANK
KARIN MACHALEK
MARK W SHAFFER
JULIA WRAN-SCHUMER
JAN-NIKLAS BARRE
LIZ STORS
MARKO KAISER
ARNE KUEHN
PATRICIA FAUST
JADASA MARIA JABLONOWSKI
LEA TANNER
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
ISABELLE GESSINGER
LENA BOEGL

DACHAU
PARNDORF
WINDECK
VELDEN
KUNCICE POD ONDREJNIKEM
UEDEM-KEPPELN
BURGEBRACH
SAN QUIRINO
TIOGA
EGGERSDORF
RODINGHAUSEN
MOMPACH
HEILIGENHAUS
KLEINMACHNOW
NIDDA
MARKT SCHWABEN
AEUGST AM ALBIS
WEINGARTEN
RATHENOW
KAUFBEUREN

DE
AT
DE
AT
CZ
DE
DE
IT
US
AT
DE
LU
DE
DE
DE
DE
CH
CH
DE
DE

229,5
162,0
158,0
135,0
133,0
108,0
86,0
83,0
74,5
73,0
71,0
66,5
59,5
56,0
52,0
51,5
48,5
48,0
46,5
45,5

BARBARA CEUSTERS
SABINE LOHNINGER

KALMTHOUT
MONDSEE

BE
AT

42,5
42,5

AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

 

Leading High Point Exhibitor Open



13.11.2023 Leading Open Owner

1/1

Owner Name Owner City Owner Country Show Points
 

ARNO PETER DIETZEL
MS INES GRUND
ELISKA DOLEZALOVA
PHILIPP ROOS
JULIA WRAN-SCHUMER
ELISA FRISCHBIER
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
MELINA HUGELSHOFER
DIDDE NIELSSON
KARIN MACHALEK
PATRICIA AND MORITZ FAUST
KARL & SONJA WEISSENBACHER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE
LARISSA BREITBACH
LENA BOEGL
FRANK LORENZ
ANDREA MUSSER
EMANUELA STEFANI
REGULA AND CHRISTIAN TANNER
MARKO KAISER

MUENCHEN
HOCHDORF
ZLIN-KOSTELEC
WILEN B WOLLERAU
EGGERSDORF
SINZING
WIEN
WEINGARTEN
LUNDBY
SAN QUIRINO
NIDDA
PENZBERG
ROEDINGHAUSEN
KOELN
KAUFBEUREN
SCHWIELOWSEE
RUDERSDORF
ROMA RM
AEUGUST A A
HEILIGENHAUS

DE
DE
CZ
CH
AT
DE
AT
CH
DK
IT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
IT
CH
DE

232,0
118,0
111,5
82,0
68,5
63,5
62,5
61,5
55,0
53,5
52,5
50,5
48,5
48,0
45,5
44,0
42,5
40,0
35,5
33,5

NADINE STROHBACH
NANCY VAN AKEN

BETTINGEN
ESSEN

CH
BE

29,5
28,5

AQHA Show Leaders 2023 Open Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

 

Leading High Point Owner Open



13.11.2023 Abbinder

1/1

 
                          Hinweise zur Erstellung dieser Informationen

Die Auswertung der AQHA Show Leaders 2023 erfolgt von wittelsbuerger.com auf Basis der von der AQHA verarbeiteten Turniere und der uns zur Verfügung gestellten Daten.
Diese können, obwohl offiziell von der AQHA verarbeitet, teilweise unvollständig sein.
Daher kann wittelsbuerger.com für diese Informationen keine Gewähr übernehmen.
 
 
Wir freuen uns aber, sollten Sie Fragen haben oder Ihnen ein Fehler zu diesen Informationen auffallen, über eine Nachricht an info@wittelsbuerger.com!
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


